
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Num. 
20 
56 
94 
58 

191 
91 
80 
39 

205 
19 
51 

5 
36 

239 
7 

32 
15 
77 

142 
34 
79 
64 
12 

131 

Nome 
SAURO MATTEO 
MAROLA DAVIDE 
IANNINI GIUSEPPE 
BERNARDELLI LUCA 
SCARPELLI PAOLO 
CAMINATI ALESSANDRO 
LEONARDI LORENZO 
NARDO PAOLO 
LANDUCCI DANIELE 
DI FIORE DARIO 
CASAGRANDE ANDREA 
MORSELLI DAVIDE 
SFILLER ALBERTO 
NICCOLETTI MICHELE 
BARBIN ALESSANDRO 
TESTA FABIO 
CORSINI MICHELE 
MANZO DAVIDE 
BELARDINELLI MATTEO 
BENEVENTI FRANCESCO 
DAL BELLO THOMAS 
FANELLA NICOLA 
CAFFAGNI GIACOMO 
MARCHI NIKOLAS 

TEAM 
LINGO GARAGE 
NINI DRAG CORSE 
CM MOTORSPORT 
LUCI RACING 
CM MOTOR SPORT 
GAME OVER 
FUGO MOTORS 
VALE RACING 
ITAL MARBLE 
RUBINI MOTOR SPORT 
CSG RACING 
ADAVA RACING 
P.L. MOTOR SPORT 
LBN SCOOTER TEAM 
BARBIN  
MONACO 
NSR 
SIMO RACING 
BOCCI GARAGE 
FABIO SCOOTER 
E.V.N. 
GFTEAM 
ADAVA RACING 
LBN SCOOTER TEAM 

Moto 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 

PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
MALAGUTI 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 

PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 

Tempo Migliore 
1:37.359 
1:37.377 
1:38.637 
1:38.976 
1:39.020 
1:39.248 
1:39.349 
1:39.415 
1:39.544 
1:39.866 
1:39.946 
1:40.093 
1:40.116 
1:40.497 
1:40.699 
1:40.843 
1:41.037 
1:42.085 
1:42.123 
1:42.309 
1:42.439 
1:43.663 

Diff 

0.018 
1.278 
1.617 
1.661 
1.889 
1.990 
2.056 
2.185 
2.507 
2.587 
2.734 
2.757 
3.138 
3.340 
3.484 
3.678 
4.726 
4.764 
4.950 
5.080 
6.304 

Nel Giro 
3 
3 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
2 
5 
1 
3 
5 
3 
5 
5 
3 
2 
4 
0 
0 
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Polini Italian Cup 2019  
01 AMATORI 

Q2 QUALIFICHE 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 11:35:58 

Cervesina 2,805 km 

06/10/2019 11:35 


